
WABDL SOUTHERN NATIONALS
JONESBORO, AR

FEBRUARY 25, 2023
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BP M Class 1 Men 259 137.5 303.0 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Class 1 Men 275 197.5 435.2 AR Travis Adams Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Class 1 Men 275 187.5 413.2 424.2 Tyler Collingsworth Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Class 1 Men 308 150.0 330.5 AR Davis Butterworth Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Class 1 Men 308 142.5 314.0 OK Joshua Sutoros Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Class 1 Men 308 97.5 214.7 Joshua Niles Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Class 1 Women 181 65.0 143.2 AR Lauren Martin Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Class 1 Women 198 67.5 148.7 AR Hannah Agudelo Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 165 80.0 176.2 AR Danny Webb Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-59 165 38.0 83.6 AR Seth James Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 148 47.5 104.5 Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Junior Men 20-25 148 77.5 170.7 Dustin Primm Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 135.0 297.5 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Junior Men 20-25 259 132.5 292.0 AR Daniel Urbina Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men Super 132.5 292.0 SC NR WR Buddy Surls South Carolina Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 207.5 457.2 Jack Rogers Oklahoma Single February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 122.5 270.0 Archibald Hamilton Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 200.0 440.7 Tommy Mason Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 152.5 336.0 Randy Hilmer Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 142.5 314.0 Bryan Vandiver Oklahoma Single February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 54-60 220 172.5 380.2 AR Randy Jumper Arkansas Single February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 137.5 303.0 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 61-67 Super 132.5 292.0 SC Buddy Surls South Carolina Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 68-74 308 100.0 220.2 AR NR WR Tom Morgan Arkansas February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Master Men 75-79 220 132.5 292.0 Leon McLean Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Master Women 40-46 181 65.0 143.2 AR Lauren Martin Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Master Women 47-53 148 47.5 104.5 AR Suzette Baker Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Master Women 54-60 148 47.5 104.5 Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Open Men 181 127.5 281.0 OK Jordan Roger Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Open Men 220 190.0 418.7 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Open Men 242 200.0 440.7 Cephas Mctizic Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Open Women 148 55.0 121.2 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Open Women 181 77.5 170.7 176.2 AR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Open Women 181 45.0 99.0 Chandle Dimick Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Open Women 198 67.5 148.7 Hannah Agudelo Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 152.5 336.0 Brett Faught Illinois Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 190.0 418.7 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 197.5 435.2 AR Travis Adams Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 142.5 314.0 Joshua Sutoros Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 132 47.5 104.5 AR Lachelle Mansfield Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 57.5 126.7 MO Ashlee Wright Missouri Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 12-13 105 25.0 55.0 AL Clay Bishop Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 12-13 123 25.0 55.0 Charlie Barnes Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 12-13 148 40.0 88.0 AR Jackson Creecy Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 14-15 148 77.5 170.7 Aiden Collins Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 14-15 148 52.5 115.5 Haven Miller Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 14-15 275 35.0 77.0 Elijah Cagle Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
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BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 95.0 209.2 OK Carter Mullins Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 95.0 209.2 AR Ashton Creecy Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 155.0 341.5 AL NR WR Will Bishop Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 115.0 253.5 Anthony Antonacci Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 125.0 275.5 AR Payton Grimes Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 16-17 259 130.0 286.5 AR Trevor Thomen Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 110.0 242.5 Ethan Estrada Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 145.0 319.5 AR Gage Jones Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 137.5 303.0 308.5 Brayden Tarantino Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 95.0 209.2 Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP M Teen Men 18-19 259 137.5 303.0 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Teen Women 16-17 181 45.0 99.0 OK Chandle Dimick Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
BP F Teen Women 18-19 132 35.0 77.0 82.5 AR Katie Porter Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Class 1 Men 165 215.0 473.7 AR Ethan Estrada Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Class 1 Men 220 92.5 203.7 Victor Sutorus Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Class 1 Men 259 217.5 479.5 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Class 1 Men 275 270.0 595.0 AR Tyler Collingsworth Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Class 1 Men 308 250.0 551.0 OK Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Class 1 Men 308 110.0 242.5 Joshua Niles Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Class 1 Women 165 100.0 220.2 Landree Spears Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Class 1 Women 181 122.5 270.0 Lauren Martin Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Class 1 Women 198 147.5 325.0 AR Hannah Agudelo Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 165 120.0 264.5 AR WORLD Danny Webb Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 148 105.0 231.2 AR WORLD Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Junior Men 20-25 148 125.0 275.5 Dustin Primm Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 262.5 578.5 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Junior Men 20-25 220 267.5 589.5 James Cromer Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Junior Men 20-25 259 227.5 501.5 AR Daniel Urbina Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Law-Fire 48-55 Men 198 215.5 474.8 Daniel Stewart Arkansas Single February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 259 290.0 639.2 AR WORLD Terry Putman Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men Super 242.5 534.5 SC WORLD Buddy Surls South Carolina Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 259 290.0 639.2 AR WORLD Terry Putman Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 40-46 220 227.5 501.5 Archibald Hamilton Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 47-53 242 190.0 418.7 AR Tommy Mason Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 182.5 402.2 Bryan Vandiver Oklahoma Single February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 250.5 552.1 Erik Dye Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 220.5 486.1 OK Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 275.5 607.3 AL WORLD Matt Maini Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 230.5 508.1 OK WORLD Thomas Guiney Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 61-67 242 215.0 473.7 491.6 AR Eugene Merril Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Master Men 61-67 Super 242.5 534.5 SC WORLD Buddy Surls South Carolina Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Master Women 40-46 181 122.5 270.0 AR Lauren Martin Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Master Women 47-53 148 95.0 209.2 220.2 AR Suzette Baker Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Master Women 54-60 148 105.0 231.2 AR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Master Women 61-67 165 75.0 165.2 176.2 AR Anita Reagan Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Open Men 198 245.0 540.0 IL Brett Faught Illinois Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Open Men 220 240.0 529.0 540.0 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
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DL M Open Men 242 350.0 771.5 AR WORLD Cephas Mctizic Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Open Women 148 165.0 363.7 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Open Women 181 137.5 303.0 AR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Open Women 181 97.5 214.7 OK Chandle Dimick Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Open Women 198 147.5 325.0 Hannah Agudelo Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 198 245.0 540.0 IL Brett Faught Illinois Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 240.0 529.0 540.0 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 250.0 551.0 Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 132 92.5 203.7 AR Lachelle Mansfield Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 120.0 264.5 270.0 MO Ashlee Wright Missouri Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 12-13 105 57.5 126.7 AL Clay Bishop Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 12-13 123 67.5 148.7 Charlie Barnes Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 12-13 148 102.5 225.7 236.7 AR Jackson Creecy Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 12-13 275 112.5 248.0 264.5 AR WORLD Elijah Cagle Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 14-15 148 165.0 363.7 AR Aiden Collins Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 14-15 148 95.0 209.2 Haven Miller Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 142.5 314.0 John Caywood Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 14-15 220 92.5 203.7 OK Victor Sutorus Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 145.0 319.5 Carter Mullins Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 142.5 314.0 Ashton Creecy Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 220 237.5 523.5 AL WORLD Will Bishop Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 242 222.5 490.5 AR Payton Grimes Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 16-17 259 182.5 402.2 429.7 AR Trevor Thomen Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 257.5 567.5 AR WORLD Gage Jones Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 185.0 407.7 429.7 Brayden Tarantino Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 180.0 396.7 OK WORLD Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL M Teen Men 18-19 259 217.5 479.5 OK WORLD Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Teen Women 14-15 132 75.0 165.2 OK Alyssa Lewis Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Teen Women 16-17 181 97.5 214.7 OK Chandle Dimick Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Teen Women 18-19 132 77.5 170.7 181.7 AR Katie Porter Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
DL F Teen Women 18-19 165 137.5 303.0 AR Deavinie Michael Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Class 1 Men 259 782.5 OK Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Class 1 Men 275 1008.2 AR Tyler Collingsworth Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Class 1 Men 308 865.0 OK Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Class 1 Women 181 413.2 Lauren Martin Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Class 1 Women 198 473.7 AR Hannah Agudelo Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Disabled 1 Men 20-39 165 440.7 AR NR WR Danny Webb Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Disabled 2 Women 40-59 148 335.7 AR NR WR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Junior Men 20-25 165 655.7 Zachary Steed Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 876.0 Sam Gaddis Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Junior Men 20-25 259 793.5 AR Daniel Urbina Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Junior Women 20-25 165 286.2 Kelsey Henson Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Law-Fire 56-63 Men Super 826.5 SC NR WR Buddy Surls South Carolina Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Master Men 40-46 220 771.5 Archibald Hamilton Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Master Men 47-53 242 859.4 AR Tommy Mason Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Master Men 54-60 242 789.1 Dale Lowrimore Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Master Men 54-60 259 959.8 AL Matt Maini Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
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PP M Master Men 61-67 242 826.4 AR NR WR Patrick Martin Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Master Men 61-67 Super 826.5 SC Buddy Surls South Carolina Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Master Women 40-46 181 413.2 AR Lauren Martin Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Master Women 47-53 148 313.7 AR Suzette Baker Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Master Women 54-60 148 335.7 AR Teena Crotty Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Open Men 220 947.7 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Open Men 242 1212.2 AR NR WR Cephas Mctizic Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Open Women 148 484.9 OK Kaylin Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Open Women 181 473.7 AR Nicole Niblett Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Open Women 181 313.7 OK Chandle Dimick Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Open Women 198 473.7 Hannah Agudelo Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 876.0 Brett Faught Illinois Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 947.7 OK Chad Karn Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 865.0 OK Joshua Sutorus Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 132 308.2 AR Lachelle Mansfield Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 391.2 MO Ashlee Wright Missouri Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 12-13 105 181.7 AL Clay Bishop Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 12-13 148 313.7 AR Jackson Creecy Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 14-15 198 413.2 AR Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 165 528.7 OK Carter Mullins Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 523.2 AR Ashton Creecy Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 220 865.0 AL NR WR Will Bishop Alabama Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 242 766.0 AR NR WR Payton Grimes Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 16-17 259 688.7 AR Trevor Thomen Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 18-19 181 887.0 AR Gage Jones Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 18-19 181 605.9 OK NR WR Wyatt Cavanaugh Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP M Teen Men 18-19 259 782.5 OK NR WR Blake Lemasters Oklahoma Double February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Teen Women 16-17 181 313.7 OK Chandle Dimick Oklahoma Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
PP F Teen Women 18-19 132 247.7 AR Katie Porter Arkansas Raw February 25, 2023 Jonesboro, AR
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